Contract 7501

17

Business

Bid+ Builders Exchange

Bidtool

Builders Exchange of WI

BYCO Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction

Nonn's Flooring

Sergenians Floor Coverings

The Daily Reporter

User

Dan Makovec

Mike Redmond

Amy Harper

Lindsey
Lezama

Kurt Femrite

Mark Stewart

Lori Statz

Ann Knoedler

Email

dmakovec@agcwi.org

mredmond@cdcnews.com

projects@bxwi.com

lindsey.lezama@yahoo.com

kfemrite@danielsco.com

mstewart@nonns.com

loris@sergenians.com

ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com

Address

4814 East Broadway
Madison, WI 53716
2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
PO Box 148

Mayville, Wi 53050
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
7550 Graber Road
Middleton, WI 53562
2001 Fish Hatchery Road
Madison, WI 53713
225 E. Michigan St.
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Phone Number

(608) 221-3148

(888) 506-7613

(920) 687-8782

(608) 558-5592

(608) 271-4800

(608) 836-8833

(608) 663-2524

(414) 225-1822

3/27/2015



